Recorded on CD - Auf CD aufgenommen - Enregistré sur CD

>
Frind For You Jérome Naulais
2 3

For You

4 5 6
l=72
. P - ‘ = — i
Solo for Flute - Oboe - Clarinet - Soprano Saxophone .l =aLs . —EES
mf
. . ) 0 e
Alto Saxophone - Trumpet - Violin e =
5 —
. . Flute | ===
Wind Band / Concert Band / Harmonie / Blasorchester / Fanfare i —
Oboe H frr e
r A . N —
Jérome Naulais s |2 = —r =
nf —mp
1101 B> Clarinet ﬁ@ e 2 =
EMR 1 o T === T —_— \>
198 Clarine | === ===y — — = ="
‘;“ nf — (mp
1 Score 2 1 Tromboneé + 2nd B Clarinet %; 3 =F — — =
1 Piccolo 2 2" Trombone <§(§+9‘ A ‘ — | — — ~ —
4 1* Flute 1  Bass Trombone §+9 3rd B Clarinet | g : = — —
< = A R z 0 ([P + + [= E24 K
4 2" Flute 2 Baritone é +P P — = — — —
. Bb Bass Clarinet |z K T = T T T = T
1 Oboe (optional) 2 EP Bass Bi ”;\._/' 43 J_5 s ”;/' FE Fd G A R A ) =
1 Bassoon (optional) 2 B’ Bass 18 B> Alto Saxophone i = = = =r s S z z e
1 EP Clarinet (optional) 2 Tuba¥ R ] mw N
5 1B Clarinet 1 Keyboard / Guitar / Bass Guitar (optional) 2nd B Alto Saxophone (728 ] ] = 7 7 Fe=—r : 7 ===t
4 2" B Clarinet 1 Timpani I DY — i P
4 3B Clarinet 1  Drums B» Tenor Saxophone | & ;; F [ R4 7 —t iz 2 "
1 B Bass Clarinet (optional) 1 Glockenspiel / Susp. Cymbal & Baritone Saxophone é“ S === 5 5 E—— = 5 —
1 B’ Soprano Saxophone (optional) A nf — T T—m - - i -
2 1" E» Alto Saxophone 1B T [t £
2 2" EP Alto Saxophone Special Parts Fanfare Parts S o ‘ >
2 1*' B’ Tenor Saxophone 1 1B Trombone % « Comet [(F=== 0 —
2 2" B’ Tenor Saxophone nd : 2 1" Flugelhorn 38 Trumpet/ | b= T : :
. . 1 2" B’ Trombone % 2 2" Flugelhorn Cornet = = = —
1 EP Baritone Saxophone (optional) ) : g N nf =
h 1 B° Bass Trombone ¥ 2 3" Flugelhorn " = — — Pa—
1 EP Trumpet / Cornet (optional) 1 B® Baritone & g 1stFHom |t e E=sEE =
3 1" B’ Trumpet/ Cornet 1 B Tuba% A — ~ = w
3 2"'B" Trumpet / Cornet I B Tuba% 2nd F Hom [ e et e = ===
3 3" B Trumpet/ Cornet ol . . o v
2 lst F& Eb Horn 1st Trombone [ : - :
- —
2 2"F&F Horn S— ”y. - = F
2nd Trombone |2 E E t t
mf [———
. . Bass Tromb = = = =
Print & Listen e TR ‘ =—
.o Barit . : }' 7z = }'
Drucken & Anhoren aitone [ —
Imprimer & Ecouter Twainc == ==—————ie= ; = ===
D=l " AN R
Bﬁ){(ﬁ;ﬁ;[ﬂ:_ e e e
nf —mp
- 4 W GG oW Am? M i om A’ Fien B B
= = = =3 T F |2 g 72 £ |
oty = H
: R L, o === =
.
www.reift.ch = —
rry" —
L)) ) L)) fori==lisieelRneinelaelz il nel==lsieel e ===l
Drumsiﬂzg = = = o : : : : : : : :
N T - T i T g - T i T N T i T N T i T N T i T
lemrf r r r>7[p rr 7ir rr rir rr rir rr 4
o oo H» Ee—rrrr ===
] of —
EDITIONS MARC REIFT N
Case Postale 308 ¢ CH-3963 Crans-Montana (Switzerland) © COPYRIGHT BY EDITIONS MARC REIFT CH-3963 CRANS-MONTANA (SWITZERLAND)

Tel. +41 (0) 27 483 12 00 o Fax +41 (0) 27 483 42 43 e E-Mail : info@reift.ch ® www.reift.ch ALL RIGHTSRESERVED - INTERNATIONAL COPYRIGHT SECURED



17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

m ol [N H 28]
™ = N
i Ty T e e (Al ]| ML aan s S, w e || Ml m_
y @ A
I ! ! .
h As \ m H) IV TSR U i I I b ERiE s ! (" S | I\
il N il ™ (M 5N
v alll \aif Ul _m
i3 ALl Il | i Ml J IR
I, s L8
TN Il 2 m
n Ao S O s O i -
fw m st 1 _m g
T il e M Ik M & ol
A% { N i 1S e N h I s 1 E i _m .f
| N il iy N e N Rit | 5N
Al s Wil = Il 11| I Y _m
TT¥ k. Ss R I “ TS ol e M- ol
ik
. : i
i A A O s O 8 M- Em| et -
l LM TN LA m o
T il n ] <N M T s | & ol
N it | (e R h LA m R _m .f
3 L P g
“—u 1SN N N ML e | f ol
i TS e (e e |k H H & w8 E) N _m e
11i4) I LS | m
TR La T Rl T A 11N T #W & T N il
\ | ik, i ik el
Jdil 4 o . _
ity A.‘ A.‘ T e | AR L T 111N A.:
e
il L T T T il N (L s N M | b W.m ol N
1l 1l [ [TT [ il
Qi = Q| = [yt | ‘ HlL e
i e 1 g - 11 L | e
Iy sl a _m .y
.
e s IR i I il i il N T TR T ol
ﬁ.
Il [
m 1T i) o sl o alll e T e (.
1 A 1 e a1 o
1 0 i
A 11 10 01 Wi e i | I
[l Fa
i I ]
nwi L n.‘} f F 1 ol il T e [ .
*H +4 |+ +4 |+ et e + B +H +H
N i i N I P M MG e TN R O ™ MNP M @ o ) i), o, =] N
X _—
o 5 = 5 : = - o~ ) = - o~ o~ : == =N So - o~ - o~ : : o = =3 o o =~
= 8 T 8 & o = = i s} : : 3 d: Bye Be = : . : 5 8 3 38 58 £ a %<8
C 8 8 55 5 3 4§35 ; oo g g o7 8 F O E gt
< < : B )
= * o
@
iy e
\ E\ e (il B s | b IR
s i Al R R L@,} il {1 TN T R il m [ -
il il N “ITerT N s [ N
L L H~ Rt T M T Looms [N _m 1N
| I A
! T s o o O | R o 1. O 1 Bl
i W l i Hilr
iy L e e AN (Y i T TTO¥e | & 1
il it I m
(& @ ( s &
Ty I K K all il il RHMjH 1T M, & m R | -
1) » A< m [N
. N d N
ﬁ A. 2 5 m.} [YINR. Wi ™ T [ f L
" N N
v NIRRT NIl & | | ] | L ! m A
e B ! s |l e el i - i ™ -
b N N it \
r i\ T | 15
K
.v Tl i S e L A A AR A TG Ifitves [y et [ (e [ dl
ol il " TN TN TN “TerT g [ Sl
il e ol T G 1 1 1
i W] i i i /]
o L ot i i i il o
) S|\l i H H S N i N i AR it i i wm S
T L N ﬁ ™ Tw ™ ™ ™ TTNTT® ™ B~ Ny
mh Il Il i N N . . i
P s Qs m (v | R Lfm,. Lfm, L,w 1| 1A N iii S
i
Il V N .
* Ty K T T} iy Iy K K i T3 T3 inRinIR=E e m | S
™ e @ @ TINTS TN _m e
i I s s S
i\ Vi N m m m R t 1N
ik e . B
T T ik TR TT¥ & & it Ik Tl Tl T il T TN 2R TN [ .
It mu m &~
i N (Wl ol ek [fy &1 | 1N
i THomy (e (e s R R | B VI s (i ofe (i b e
i 1 (e | N
i L |
1 Siit s ol I L - &l bl
™ [T o~
hy
il i m (e (e sl L ARl ki WL i b e
i I Il Bl
i I ;/ wll 1 (A [N (LT[R 1N
hr B N N R - (e
i I B O O o O i w1l sk o il il il il il
N2 2 i < . N N N N N W M M N N M MR ) ) ) L N ) ) = NEP
=k —
° 5 = ; ~ — ~ ™ — - ~ ~ . =2 SN S0 o ~ — ~ - . < JEPeS Ry 5 JERES
= 8 T 8 [s} ~ — — ] : : 3 By Be Be s : : : 5 8 8 88 G8 £ a <8
I 8 s 5 5 3 3 5 ; PR o op g o2 @ ° OGO e
< < ' E: )
L 4 o3
@

www.reift.ch

www.reift.ch

EMR 11011

EMR 11011



www.reift.ch

EMR 11011

www.reift.ch

EMR 11011

(malety p ——— £

~ N N . 1N b, [ N
M il Il fall | [Hsl) IH i HA ]| |1 Ha | [ t N Hm_
AR SN, | il
~ il b, Ty T T N N b, M e e (1T ST b, e | —H ‘M
N ind \mw 4 e WWHV m I
R il i I N HIN - I ik [\
hl il ~ Lo | M 1 e Ny il 1 i 1] m h
A 2 S, O ml (T (L& TR & mE N Emme R L F
] H, 72 HL o P I~
i iy |
o N TN 1k, m ™ N 1 M o o N TSN T .
iy I
i il . 0 Il B
© i il o i o N K K ML (ML 2 (M il e
™ I Eii H] El m e
™
I I I H
T il ik i M e ki fi i e 2o m mih .
~
0 M el Ul o M 1 IDHS B (M6 Swe S | _m o
N . Rin i _m '
i it |
m L M Mg LN N T EmmL I
T N} 1 T 1T ITF Y o "W A\H A\H 1A T m [T TN I m [ -
il m _m I
s N N I, = M i T ST nﬂw .
| . . i
< T { I i e MY Ul i M ROEME [T (N
N :. 1Q i L _m '
y il V(i l (I I
T b | & SIS SRS (e NS S NS NS M EE[ B _m -
u- =\ m.
- 4 R ¥ K R & R K K K & K K I
i
wwﬂ .W M M N W M M W M M It I
o I ESETN PR ER L\ N A PR P P | 5 VPSR PR AN TR spatl] | il sy ail oy RTINS TR AT gy
N [l wll i a A o il i ey ™ (|| i N | N (|| A (2 * i
M i TR T T T R i T .
ol | alll N A ] e Nl N N 4| N ol (| A (|| e N TrsRe NI —
N QI I bl b
W al| i NIRRT X\l N TR Wil ol I ‘.4. N IR o1l o Ll o N il . IR i1 “W | -
m Nﬁ» ml.mu., ml.mu., MI@T Ay N n,,Eq n.,E- Mo n/E! N n,.mw? o N n,.mu. n/@T N n,” e < k. o] By By { o Y A nlm Do My { = =
) 5 = 5 < = — ~ ) = “ o~ o 32 3N 3o - ~ — o~ o % g =3 = oz — o o ~
3 g = 8 & 2 © © © 2 i & 3 § B g Rg B2 £ £ g g £ & ¢ GCf & E ° 3 k]
! ! aw o = = o o 2 sy
= < &
@
Wl Wl Wl Whl | Whl W y ) N (e iy R il 5ies {H i e
amqme G Qi G q | G H
o1} i o/ |} N A a N TN i 1 M T N MY T | (Ul Wy Ladl N T il e (17T ol
Wl il i Wl It Wl
I A <4 | . H
2 Sl il X\l N Y L il e il I M T N N1 i TN Wl il W 1 e [T S ‘"9 T il [ -
N N N sl il il sl i M |a [ G N m m i, eI i it o
o o AR i IRl thomglt H
] I ] | ) /|| L1 . i 7 i N H 1 T T e Whl 2y i i s 1 i I
Wi el i Wl 18] I8l
I e I H
il i { il R VIR T I N | N ] W s 1 Zhee o e
11 (] . e [l N e T I ol ol b il R e s e e N
R\ TN iy AE| | aedd Als Wh
o alr ol Al 1R il Wm R R | , aEONE S O SOV S s S N
o m.‘ «.‘ m.‘ I Il I N [N
) an @ | M H
ol ol ol R 1 N NI /1] {11 RN W N i N e I
INH N T (Ll (Ll [ 18]
W [1¥ B I . H
Uil Uil Uil i i N . WL e N N TN o/l ol il Wl 1 T N w TS T r -
ST Al ] ] i (! ML M ([ a o N iy L < Hew [ "N
i [ e i I G H
o1 L o 1) N TN o . Ml ik (| Ul Wy w N b, 1l e [TTTY ol
] Wi ] il
o Wl S R e I U T {1 1 el N U s [rms Srse [T e
N il il il Y 1LY WAl N 1 N ‘ ‘ N [ S N
b i N H
I I I | . i 7 ‘ y T T e Whl 2y i i e 1 i i
i Wl 18] s
Hi o I , H
s s B Vs s (MEsTRs 1] SIS TN RSl s s i TSI < 2 M i
(U il (U ' $ il il [l 2
N N N ol e " M vl | I T 1T i o e 1 TN (T Il w-* 1 -
ﬁ 1k, M A, ﬁ A, N ﬁ N
N e s | il + s . Hil
o [l T B I i i i il U i 1 i) 'z T A\
— ™ ™ i) N SN
. . [t gl Al
it T e [N B 5N T T | « [N N N oM |R o ©
il g H
U o ™ i
I v 1 1 - 1 L
ik i Lay w N e ‘H T m o~
“wwv ik “w TN o/l . Ml 1, A AL N 1, U [T Ty ol
1l U
it IR 3 A A h : w 5
© il i G v [l WL ] N N W B e s & it e
- i mh 1100 7 S ik _m e~
b 14 M ™ ™
T e [ TN 1 I I i m i1 R IR
s 1 f
i | i
e N® e (e (TYe M (M A T TM® T el HHle e a [T B [
m u@r n‘.,Eq, m. Kie n‘.,m% i m“,Eq, M N I MR m“, d m“, o NP M,E., N, b n,” d n.” o ik iy iy m. ° o = =] =
) 5 = & = - o~ ) = — ~ o« : 3 3N 3@ = ~ — o~ o = = o - =
FoE T8 8 3585 g 5§ ;% EEEE RS e f 0
! 3 ] « 3 ot
< < 9
= x oy
@



39

38

37

36

33

32

31

29

28

R dIF
1l L S R LRI fhm [ = i 5 e
I " tila
h i 7/ 1 1 (O 1 S W IN
s il s L i ML sl | i Bl
e T m | 5
i EU 1T 1 | Al Ml attiee | Il
i O all [ (i H” I H -
o I oo [ MRS H i H IN
1 O i3 i s I3 Bk
i I M (1 il N
T 1 .v J Jv o [+ G o R HN e & I
H !l o (e ([ T it T il § e
m. i i e 1 i _m N
I \ I
ik 1 A 0 AR TN e s Il
.v 1l T ||l .v § i TN TN = T i e
Ty (M m |
all B S 1 |V 1 I Hme [ it [ 1N
It i eS| S e 1 s (1t =HBN A i i
N T [Tr™ TN ™ ™ | =
o N .v Q ‘#v oo W [ o Hiw :.v § I
N A | A i i e ([ = Hy & i
1. i) ik TMIL) [FH m m [N
I B N S S 1 R Nt Il
H !l H .v ‘@ u..v i | It gk Nz il i e
1 ™ 111 e 11T 17 |
HV “.v M (We (M H N s A & 1N
s & iRl NG T ETR E S =M T wm =
il N
LRl R I et e el R sl sl D 0 e el
QUL I I R (R I (S |l R (L QREN [HRI | I R R0 HRPT HRP sl ||l I L (sl R ot I s[RI
ar v R I [l ™ i m
ol dm R s iy R N1 i\ i ﬂdw e | L A
I
A, oW W A N A it s .v &..v UL [l .v | m h I M‘.4 all it Al it TR ([TTh ST .v —i{||[h= WH
WK NG NG NE [N NP NG N N N N NG N N NG N Ne NG NG 5 i i m, N || B NG
o 5 = 5 - = = o~ ™ - - o~ o ; S SN S = o~ - ~ : . @ = = g i =~
= 8 [ 8 ] (] i i = o] : : 3 25 Bo Ba : : : - 5 & 8 58 g 5 I} <3
5 ¢ S8 05 v s 2oy og ;B os g 2 8P OB &
< < = 4 &
@
By m Hon [ ;
His Hi I\ i .év H e s KL
HRE AR
11 1 Il il JV 11 O A | R fi ) mJ al R (L e T Efwe i | -
il il il il il ol T ik (| fsrs 1 f o/
( [¢
brt I A it Bt A s Rl J R |
o
A.uw .:L.um, ls .;L.rv s 11 ;,vw.;v e {ile s Rlls il e Blls Wlsllls fle [lie s fivstseotsmems) s Mls
o | I 3 s | O 5 | R e 1 I i 5
N
00 O ™ I LA s R > oftiws || 18 i
i LRI (R BRI R 1T v LRI 11 LI L L AR Y R S A
i L SR Gt i e |f i) e~
1 AR G O O L e C I B
ur
v Al Ml el »v [ At Al Al Rl R ;v Al zaw Wl Bk
ol il [Tt it o
el Wl el ww Wl IR WL e [ <[ (it _mm dl
o sl 118 1. I I all T ol il N L TN [T N‘}-w‘ TN [ -
IR k\‘ a H N T N "y | o
m N [N N “J N M N HM .w w i in Na| A N it il 14v m o
(il
v o o m sy { wv A m .
M ™ ks T ks ™ ™ ™ &~
p h (il p g B A 1 1
W W W v
cHI 1 s R e I ‘wv L L 1) O 1 O 11 v Thiwe i Hk
ity it A 1 N 1, N 15, NS . i it i i, it e
. e Eg m“u ﬁv mH mH” o iy 0 s T N B mr i
] W] il v QM
S sS Es BesSE S SS es eSS WA WSS Qs W UM TR sSYls sl s s QSIS0 sm o UWsU-srmls
i By R B i By i B g 8 s I O R < - - B B By By 8 i Bl B
o] Pl (] [ M| ¥ [ o [l m N_|
L N A AL i il A
(S | =+ 1 1 | (iR A Il
{1 i ol ! i 5T Ty T TR (IR [ o'l [l ﬁ‘ W e 1 Emes ' | —{NL IS
ot ot o} ot r =2 e
MH- ﬁu 1 N Al e ™ WH\ &~
1 \ i (N e
‘. K Ll K 1 H o [|fs || * T fh L ﬂ s s pls R (M Hiv rAFT 11 3] m.i
|
Al A..P ol A.P i I S 1 T R R 1 ™ R O R 1 b e
Ko N l 1 TINT TN ™ [N
Mls ks s [
i T [ s i r 11 41 A1 L 1 I _m.i
Sl
il i e [ TNE RS (TR |[MESe M M (M iR e et e .Wm (S
nu@r «Nep i «Nep { - e NP NP Wb N M,E. Jel NEp M,Eq, N N Nl N N6 \ il o H{ o R Neb R bt I I
) ; = ; - — = ~ © — = ~ ~ : 5S4 SN So o4 ~ - ~ - : P = =o 5 = =
= 8 s 8 13 ¢} = = = 8] ; : B B2 Bes Be - : - : 5 5 8 &8 58 g a8 <8
3 T -] o o o o © hw w ,w m =5 Tm =5 £ £ m m N e - Bm\ Mm\ = mm
< < F 4 &
@

EMR 11011

EMR 11011



10
40 41 42 43 44 45
4 4 — == ~ —— — —
Rl==x = S e e e
© AN X T4 — ——
3 e
eP oo ,0
Picc. |5 [ A AR RS |
. wf —
I Fe ey - P
F. [ [ A AR RS | o A
. wf —_— mp
4 ~
Ob. A AL LS
e = v
mp
Bsn. [ f f f ; f f
—
put —
B Cl. [t e Cre
* mp
0y , ,
o1 | e L ] S mE 2
. =7 —
0y
.2 | = — i i i L
. ~—— N P—
0y
.3 | = i i i i i
o = = = = = =
he P—
B.Cl. |k i i i i i
’ =
gyt .
A sax. 1 | I E—— mr o mr L
v Y Y —
Jst A .
A sax.2 | E—p——r T—er r gr et ¢
© i i 8 v ——
| N
Tosa 12 9‘&«—.——5 e e
o 7 v |G —
put N N
B. Sax. |t i S S S S N Y S S
S 7 = = —
T [k e === ==i===
Cnt. 1 |53 T mj‘\/’ —— b t == t
Tt | - et e |
Tp | - e e LT E— e e
o3 kS ,:f" ——— == =
0y , ,
Hn 1 (= —be= B 5 = — e —— —
D) T T T — T T T T T T T
04 t : : —— : : " " : —
Hn. 2 | e 5 E L N - S S S GRS ] ] )
D) T T T _—
. . be .
& & £ (= & 2 o
Ton. 1 [EE f f t t : —
mp
o L‘r' : )’\' f L‘r' ‘= 2
Ton. 2 |EE T i f f T —
mp
B. Ton. | = = ! ! F =
mp
T . - - e
Bar. j— | i | [ i
mp
A A N | A\ A
=== T e e e
i T 3 < EE] 23 = El ] ElcdRdRE ] EIE] s El
B. Gtr. [ e i = — "
(opt) f = St o i ===I=2 = == = == |
p D’ [ oM FM? . [ Fy? | AMIBY EPMT Cm Fm? Abpb
Km,@(,_i < == = o S = = :: 3
(ort) 1 ‘ ‘ 1 —
{ g = ; =5 — ; bt e ; S—3
Eoa w » [ »
Timp. EE =z = t = 34 T = T
mp
oM M Fh ] F L ) T O o ro r e rm L ] ] T T
Dr. |3E s
et et tvr e e e et e e tw
Slock s = e==—=cooIoo=
Susp. =
- Cymi © nf ——
EMR 11011

ND BAND — HARMONIE - B

FLUTE & WIND BAND

EMR 10410
EMR 1804
EMR 10669
EMR 10307
EMR 10269
EMR 10368
EMR 1261
EMR 10147
EMR 10314
EMR 1546
EMR 1169
EMR 1850
EMR 10443
EMR 1543
EMR 10409
EMR 10276
EMR 1530
EMR 1713
EMR 1898
EMR 10456
EMR 1958
EMR 1726
EMR 10417
EMR 1195
EMR 10040
EMR 10635
EMR 10444
EMR 1801
EMR 10446
EMR 1153
EMR 1741
EMR 10764
EMR 1554
EMR 1901
EMR 1805
EMR 1739
EMR 1519
EMR 1803
EMR 10465
EMR 1265
EMR 1863
EMR 10113
EMR 1739
EMR 10199
EMR 10479
EMR 10690
EMR 1899
EMR 10313

Badinerie

Benny Hill (Yackety Sax)
Blue Flute

Chorus Of Hebrew Slaves
Concertoin C

Concerto Pour Une Voix
Csardas (Version in C minor)
Csardas (Version in D minor)
Cuckoo Clock

Don't Cry For Me Argentina
Einsamer Hirte

El Condor Pasa (Solo or Duet)
Elite Syncopations
Feelings

Flatissimo

Gershwin Fantasy (Duet)
Gloryland

Gramercy Park

Holiday Swing

Jeux Interdits

Keep On Smiling

La Maladie d'’Amour

Latin Lovers (Duet)

Les Feuilles Mortes
Londonderry Air

Meditation From Thais
Mexican Hat Dance (Trio)
Morning Has Broken
Morning Has Broken

My Way

Petite Fleur

Pink Panther

Qu'est-ce qu'on attend
Romantic Blue

Silberfaden

Soleado

Strangers In The Night
Summertime

Swing Low

The Flight Of The Bumble Bee
The Happy Whistler

The Minute Waltz

Tranen ligen nicht

Tutti Frutti (Solo or Trio)
Viva ltalia (Quartet)

What A Wonderful World
Wild And Blue

Winter Days

PAN FLUTE & WIND BAND

EMR 10282
EMR 1169
EMR 10758

Chorus Or Hebrew Slaves
Einsamer Hirte
El Condor Pasa

PICCOLO & WIND BAND

EMR 10269  Concertoin C

OBOE & WIND BAND

EMR 10094  Ave Maria paien (Notre Dame de Paris)
EMR 10307  Chorus Of Hebrew Slaves
EMR 1261 Csardas (Version C minor)
EMR 10147  Csardas (Version D minor)
EMR 10758  El Condor Pasa

EMR 1713 Gramercy Park

EMR 10456  Jeux Interdits

EMR 1958 Keep On Smiling

EMR 10739  La Favorita

EMR 10040  Londonderry Air

EMR 10635  Meditation From Thais
EMR 1801 Morning Has Broken

EMR 10446 Morning Has Broken

EMR 1741 Petite Fleur

EMR 1901 Romantic Blue

EMR 1805 Silberfaden

EMR 10634  Sonata in D (Duet)

EMR 1519 Strangers In The Night
EMR 1803 Summertime

EMR 1263 The Flight Of The Bumble Bee
EMR 10199  Tutti Frutti

EMR 10690  What A Wonderful World
EMR 1899 Wild And Blue

BACH (Naulais)

RICH / RANDOLPH
NAULAIS

VERDI (Oliver)

VIVALDI (Mortimer)
SAINT-PREUX (Naulais)
MONTI (Reift)

MONTI (Reift)

TAILOR (Saurer)

WEBBER (Tailor)

LAST (Mortimer)

ROBLES / MILCHBERG (Tailor)
JOPLIN (King)

MORRIS (Tailor)

NAULAIS

Arr.: MORTIMER
RICHARDS

TAILOR

ARMITAGE

Arr.: NAULAIS

TAILOR

REVAUX (Tailor)

SUBA

PREVERT / KOSMA (Mortimer)
TRADITIONAL (Tailor)
MASSENET (Mortimer)
SUBA

TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)
RICHARDS

FRANCOIS (Schneiders)
BECHET (Schneiders)
MANCINI (Saurer)
HORNEZ / MISRAKI (Mortimer)
ARMITAGE

DANKS (Schneiders)
DAMMICCO / BEMBO
KAEMPFERT (Tailor)
GERSCHWIN (Schneiders)
TRADITIONAL (Oliver)
RIMSKY-KORSAKOV (Reift)
ARMITAGE

CHOPIN (Sip)

DAMMICCO / BEMBO
BUTTALL

SUBA

THIELE / WEISS (Saurer)
ARMITAGE

MORTIMER

VERDI (Oliver)
LAST (Mortimer)
Arr.: NAULAIS

VIVALDI (Mortimer)

PLAMONDON / COCCIANTE
VERDI (Oliver)

MONTI (Reift)

MONTI (Reift)

Arr.: NAULAIS

TAILOR

Arr.: NAULAIS

TAILOR

PASCULLI (Mortimer)
TRADITIONAL (Tailor)
MASSENET (Mortimer)
TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)
RICHARDS

BECHET (Schneiders)
ARMITAGE

DANKS (Schneiders)
FRANCESCHINI (Andrews)
KAEMPFERT (Tailor)
GERSHWIN (Schneiders)
RIMSKY-KORSAKQV (Reift)
BUTTALL

THIELE / WEISS (Saurer)
ARMITAGE

ENGLISH HORN & WIND BAND

EMR 10758

El Condor Pasa Arr.: NAULAIS

OCARINA & WIND BAND

EMR 10314

Cuckoo Clock TAILOR (Saurer)

BASSOON & WIND BAND

EMR 10094  Ave Maria paien (Notre Dame de Paris) PLAMONDON / COCCIANTE
EMR 10536  Bassoonissimo RICHARDS

EMR 10307  Chorus Of Hebrew Slaves VERDI (Oliver)

EMR 10770  Concerto Piccolo TAILOR

EMR 10368  Concerto Pour Une Voix SAINT-PREUX (Naulais)
EMR 1261 Csardas (Version in C minor) MONTI (Reift)

EMR 10147  Csardas (Version in D minor) MONTI (Reift)

EMR 1713 Gramercy Park TAILOR

EMR 10456 Jeux Interdits Arr.: NAULAIS

EMR 1958 Keep On Smiling TAILOR

EMR 1726 La Maladie d'’Amour REVAUX (Tailor)

EMR 10635  Meditation From Thais MASSENET (Mortimer)
EMR 1801 Morning Has Broken TRADITIONAL (Schneiders)
EMR 10446  Morning Has Broken RICHARDS

EMR 1153 My Way FRANCOIS (Schneiders)
EMR 1741 Petite Fleur BECHET (Schneiders)
EMR 1901 Romantic Blue ARMITAGE

EMR 1805 Silberfaden DANKS (Schneiders)

EMR 1739 Soleado DAMMICCO / BEMBO
EMR 10634  Sonatain D (Duet) FRANCESCHINI (Andrews)
EMR 1803 Summertime (Porgy And Bess) GERSHWIN (Schneiders)
EMR 1265 The Flight Of The Bumble Bee RIMSKY-KORSAKQV (Reift)
EMR 10113 The Minute Waltz CHOPIN (Sip)

EMR 1739 Tréanen liigen nicht DAMMICCO / BEMBO
EMR 10199  Tutti Frutti BUTTALL

EMR 10690  What A Wonderful World THIELE / WEISS (Saurer)
EMR 1899 Wild And Blue ARMITAGE

EMR 10313 Winter Days MORTIMER
WOODWIND DUET & WIND BAND

EMR 10146  Bramstedter Marsch (Flute & Clarinet) BUTTALL

EMR 10293  Fantaisie Hongroise (Flute & Clarinet) NAULAIS

EMR 10276  Gershwin Fantasy (Alto & Tenor Sax) Arr.: MORTIMER

EMR 10276  Gershwin Fantasy (Clarinet & Alto Sax) ~ Arr.: MORTIMER

EMR 10276  Gershwin Fantasy (Flute & Oboe) Arr.: MORTIMER

EMR 10293  Hungarian Fantasy (Flute & Clarinet) NAULAIS

EMR 10417  Latin Lovers (Clarinet & Alto Sax) SUBA

EMR 10417  Latin Lovers (Flute & Clarinet) SUBA

EMR 10417  Latin Lovers (Flute & Oboe) SUBA

EMR 10634  Sonata in D (Clarinet & Tenor Sax) FRANCESCHINI (Andrews)
EMR 10634  Sonata in D (Oboe & Clarinet) FRANCESCHINI (Andrews)
EMR 10293  Ungarische Fantasie (Flute & Clarinet) ~ NAULAIS

WOODWIND QUARTET & WIND BAND

EMR 10479  Viva ltalia (2 Clarinets & 2 Alto Sax) SUBA

EMR 10479  Viva ltalia (2 Clarinets, 1 Alto Sax & 1 SUBA

Tenor Sax)

Csardas

Version in D minor / d-moll / Ré mineur

Solo & Concert Band / Harmonic / Blasorchester
Violin - Flute - Oboe - Clarinet - Bassoon
Alto Sax - Tenor Sax - Hom in F
Tenor / Bass Trombone - Euphonium - Tuba.

Vittorio Monti

EMR 10147
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